1501
1502
1503
1504
1505

1507
1508
1509
1510
1511
1512
1513
1514
1515
1516
1517
1518
1519
1520
1521
1522
1523
1524
1525
1526
1527
1528
1529
1530
1531
1532
1533
1534
1535
1536
1537
1538
1539
1540
1541
1542
1543
1544
1547
1548
1549
1550
1551

8
8
13
14
16

20
21
21
21
24
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
32
33
33
36
38
39
41

Benito Pesi
Ian Toman
Zack Toman
Mekenzie Reda
Isaac Tabron

Carley Askin

Mia Canestrale
Courtney Askin
Noah Rullo
Nathan Keller
Chelsea Ratica
Rachel Dennison
Amy Strandburg
Ashley Badders
Ryne Niemiec
Zach Kurta

Matt Shorraw
Brandon Gorski
Chana Rager
Ashley Carney
Samantha Miscovich
Samantha Niemiec
Samantha Moux
Marysa Hazlett
Alicia Leapline
Kelley Biondo
Karla Spangler
Stephanie Kirkpatrick
Stacey Patterson
Kristin Gansor
Perkka Wanjohi
Matthew Lucas
Lindy Waldron
Robin Sumney
Jack Beal

Amy Erensberger
Kevin Post
Lesley Ross

41 Tina Reda

49
50

Rosalyn Christopher
John Pesi

51 Tammy Greco

51

Kimberly Gorski

52 Tina Rullo

59
59
61
62

Linda Wohar
John Wohar
Mark Giannini
Kathy Starkey

27:
46:
34:
50:
24:

32:
49:
36:
32:
35:
30:
28:
35:
:02:
04:
50:
26:
20:
:39:
:04:
:48:
143:
144
23:
07:
05:
:00
12:
:26:
:00
:00
20:
10:
:00
:00
28:
16:
:00
29:
:00

41

29:
38:
47:
55:

33
51
31
51
51

47:
25:
34:
32:
37:

23

47:
43:
29:
39:
24
55:
49:
58:
27:
37:
24
:40:
15;
13:
10:
19:

43

57:
57:
26:
35:

37:
09:
:00
26:
:00

31

51

:00:
:00:
:00:
08:
44;
39:
43:
24:
19:
04
:00

24

54

27
17

51
21

41

01

00
00

00

59
56
54
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00

00
00

00
00

00

00
00
00
00
00

1552
1553
1554
1555
1556
1557
1558
1559
1563
1564
1569

62 Cindy Dzurik 27:08:00

62 Ted Harhai 57:26:00
63 Jerry Quiter 1:00:25
63 Kevin Post 38:32:00
64 Mary Krett 39:27:00
64 Paul Rocco 57:25:00
69 Gerry Stasicha 46:31:00
82 Bob Kopko 52:06:00

60 Dave Grimes 33:05:00
48 Kara Prentice 58:12:00
15 Jacob Stajnnah 50:28:00

2017 Zombie 5k
Results







